
 

 

2023 – 2024 CLCF BOYS BASKETBALL 
HIGH SCHOOL DIVISION  
@ HOPE HIGHLANDS/ 

*6:30pm GAMES @ GARDEN CITY  
    

Date Time Home Team Away Team        
Sat 11/4/2023 5:00 PM Heat Nets 

Lakers Bye 6:00 PM Bulls Warriors  

 *6:30 PM Grizzlies Knicks 
 

Sat 11/11/2023 5:00 PM Knicks Warriors 
Nets Bye 6:00 PM Lakers Heat 

 *6:30 PM Grizzlies Bulls 
 

Sat 11/18/2023 5:00 PM Heat Warriors 
Grizzlies Bye 6:00 PM Knicks Lakers 

 *6:30 PM Nets Bulls 
 

Sat 11/25/2023 5:00 PM Bulls Lakers 
Warriors Bye 6:00 PM Nets Knicks 

 *6:30 PM Heat Grizzlies 
 

Sat 12/2/2023 5:00 PM 
 

Heat Knicks 
Bulls Bye 6:00 PM Warriors Lakers 

 *6:30 PM Nets Grizzlies 
 

Sat 12/9/2023 5:00 PM Heat Bulls 
Knicks Bye 6:00 PM Nets Warriors 

 *6:30 PM Grizzlies Lakers 
 

Sat 12/16/2023 5:00 PM Bulls Knicks 
Heat Bye 6:00 PM Lakers Nets 

 *6:30 PM Warriors Grizzlies 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

   



 

 

Date Time Home Team Away Team         
Mon. 12/18/2023 @WHMS 8:00 PM Knicks Bulls 
Tue. 12/19/2023 @WHMS 8:00 PM Grizzlies Nets 
Wed. 12/20/2023 @WHMS 7:00 PM Warriors Heat 
Thur. 12/21/2023 @WHMS 7:00 PM Lakers Warriors 
 
Sat 1/6/2024 5:00 PM Warriors Knicks 
Bulls Bye 6:00 PM Nets Lakers 

 *6:30 PM Grizzlies Heat 
    
Tue. 1/9/2024 @WHMS 7:30pm Bulls Heat 
 
 
Wed. 1/10/2024 @WHMS 7:30pm Warriors Nets 
 
Sat 1/13/2024 5:00 PM Nets Heat 
Knicks Bye 6:00 PM Lakers Bulls 

 *6:30 PM Grizzlies Warriors 
 
Sat 1/20/2024 5:00 PM Bulls Nets 
Lakers Bye *6:30 PM Knicks Grizzlies 
 
 
Sat 1/27/2024 5:00 PM Heat 

 
Lakers 

Warriors Bye 6:00 PM Knicks Nets 
 *6:30 PM Bulls  Grizzlies 
 
 
Wed. 1/31/2024 @WHMS 7:30 PM Lakers Knicks 
 
Sat 2/3/2024 5:00 PM Warriors Bulls 
Nets Bye 6:00 PM Knicks Heat 
 *6:30 PM Lakers Grizzlies 

PLAYOFF GAMES WILL Start ON SATURDAY FEB 10th 

PLAYOFF GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON WEEKNIGHTS 

Grizzlies – Lt Blue Craig Zarrella 
Heat – Black Daniel Carpenter 

Warriors – Yellow Todd Patalano 
Lakers - Purple Lewis Antin 
Nets – White Marcus Stephenson 

Knicks – Orange Joe Gabriele 
Bulls – Red Joe Gorman 

 


